
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 26. August 2012 

Rolf Nachtigal
sporttrend ultratriathlon team 

9. Platz

Sen5 - TM60

01:49:46

00:20:01

00:53:56

00:35:48


